RoHS Compliant
CWDM 1310 nm Single-mode Transceiver, 24dB margin
Small Form Pluggable (SFP), with Diagnostic Monitoring
1.0625Gbd Fiber Channel/1.25 Gigabit Ethernet
Page 1 of 9
Version 1.2
Date:07/29/2010
Data Controls Inc.
Website:www.dci.jp
Features
 Compliant with IEEE802.3z
Gigabit Ethernet Standard
 Compliant with Fiber Channel 100-
SM-LC-L standard
 Compliant with SFF8472 diagnostic
monitoring interface
 Industry standard small form
pluggable (SFP) package
 Duplex LC connector
 Differential PECL inputs and outputs
 Single power supply 3.3V
 TTL signal detect indicator
 Hot Pluggable
 Class 1 laser product complies with EN 60825-1
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER WAVELENGTH INPUT/OUTPUT SIGNAL DETECT VOLTAGE TEMPERATURE
GC1270-SFP-LC-S.80 1270 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V 0C to 70 C
GC1290-SFP-LC-S.80 1290 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V 0C to 70 C
GC1310-SFP-LC-S.80 1310 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V 0C to 70 C
GC1330-SFP-LC-S.80 1330 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V 0C to 70 C
GC1350-SFP-LC-S.80 1350 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V 0C to 70 C
GC1370-SFP-LC-S.80 1370 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V 0C to 70 C
GC1390-SFP-LC-S.80 1390 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V 0C to 70 C
GC1410-SFP-LC-S.80 1410 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V 0C to 70 C
GC1430-SFP-LC-S.80 1430 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V 0C to 70 C
GC1450-SFP-LC-S.80 1450 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V 0C to 70 C
RoHS Compliant
CWDM 1310 nm Single-mode Transceiver, 24dB margin
Small Form Pluggable (SFP), with Diagnostic Monitoring
1.0625Gbd Fiber Channel/1.25 Gigabit Ethernet